April 2009
3-19Control Relays & Timers
3
General Purpose Plug-In Relays
D2PR Series — Standard
D2PR Series
Features
■ Ultra-high sensitivity relay with

General Purpose Plug-In Relays
D2PR Series — Standard
Catalogue Number Structure
Table 3-27. D2PR Series Catalogue Numbering System �
� For deciphering Catalog Numbers. Do not use for ordering as not all
combinations are readily available.
Table 3-28. D2PR Relay/Socket Quick Reference
Product Selection
Table 3-29. D2PR Product Selection �
Relay Type Socket Hold Down Spring/Clip
D2PR2 D2PA6 PMC-A1
D2PR4 D2PA6 PMC-A1
D2PR5 D2PA4 PYC-A1
Family Type
D2PR
Contact Configuration
2 = DPDT
4 = 4PDT
5 = DPDT Latching
Options
3 = Indicating Light and Test Button
4 = Flange Mounting
Coil Voltage
A =
A1 =
B =
P =
P1 =
R =
R1 =
T =
T1 =
W1 =
120V AC
110V DC
240V AC
6V AC
6V DC
12V AC
12V DC
24V AC
24V DC
48V DC
D 2 P R 2 3 A
Std.
Pack
Catalogue
Number
Standard DPDT
Coil Voltage:
24V AC
110V AC
240V AC
D2PR2T
D2PR2A
D2PR2B
12V DC
24V DC
D2PR2R1
D2PR2T1
DPDT with Indicating Light and Test Button
24V AC
110V AC
D2PR23T
D2PR23A
24V DC D2PR23T1
DPDT Flange Mount
110V AC D2PR24A
Standard 4PDT
Coil Voltage:
24V AC
110V AC
D2PR4T
D2PR4A